IRON MOUNTAIN INC

IRON MOUNTAIN INC

ISIN:  US46284V1017

Overview

2024/09/16 08:03:25
Price

104.80 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.00% (0.00)

US46284V1017
IRM

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

30,970 EUR
S&P 500

104.25 EUR (50)
104.95 EUR (50)
104.80 EUR
104.80 EUR
104.80 EUR
104.80 EUR
99.54 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 46284V101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46284V1017&ID_NOTATION=336343382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46284V1017&ID_NOTATION=336343382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0925df8e97bd09e54c406c14cb8e97f16b0c3106f7a2d6033832f0838b5ed2c&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48d1cedf444b2748a&time=1726574775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46032f2e24357fafadd7f65e172113898676a4df28a2cb7ffcc7aa7a715a579f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54825d7db4bc93990&time=1726574775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c73871d44f496fe49fb9cfefdec3fa2f2bbec6f043d6f7f3eaa45b9ca6a67fa&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3d35e13f9312e211&time=1726574775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce99886d1f9179ad3186aded780b370821740374a74e708254da76db6a3f779a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc031469ee81ab8c4&time=1726574775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b031efb1fefa7a2a94aa95d0ef140dbc18e8291faa4ffaecc23b177925848512&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=891375af683029f45&time=1726574775&tool=RSC

IRON MOUNTAIN INC

Details

2024/09/16 08:03:25

Price
104.80 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US46284V1017
Symbol IRM
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,970 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.25 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 104.95 EUR (50)
Open 104.80 EUR
High 104.80 EUR
Low 104.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 104.80 EUR
VWAP 99.54 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.74% +78.84% +163.05%
Perf (abs.) +30.86 +46.20 +64.96
Beta - - -
Volatility 22.73 20.84 25.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IRON MOUNTAIN INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/ 13:46
16
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:19
16
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03
16
London Stock 2024/09/ 16:07

104.20 EUR

106.35 EUR

117.06 USD

104.80 EUR

117.53 USD

104.80

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.01

147.54

0.00

0.00

102.02 EUR (1
100.05 EUR (1
86.73 EUR (8
72.54 EUR (5
104.80 EUR (2024/09/13
59.68 EUR (2024/01/17
EUR (2024/09/13

54.56 EUR (2023/10/06

Number of
trades

11

22,677
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=336343382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35603970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40431968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805173

IRON MOUNTAIN INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

08:01 104.45 EUR 0.00

08:03 105.20 EUR 0.00

12:30 104.35 EUR 0.00

08:12 104.40 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3273508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3367

IRON MOUNTAIN INC

Company profile

Company Logo
\ IRON
A MOUNTAIN"

Contact Details
IRON MOUNTAIN INC.

85 New Hampshire Avenue, Suite 150 -
03801 Portsmouth

Telefon: +1-617-535-4766
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pamela Arway
Andre Maciel
Clarke Bailey
Doyle Simons
Jennifer Margaret
Allerton

Kent Dauten
Monte Ford
Robin Matlock
Theodore
Samuels

Walter Rakowich
Wendy Murdock
William Meaney
Barry A. Hytinen
Deborah Marson
Edward E.
Greene

Greg Mclintosh
John Tomovcsik

Marc Kidd

Raymond C. Fox

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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